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Name

Vitus Labrusca

Blue Lester

East Of The Sun
Sometimes I'm Happy (WM 1:27)
Part IV (Aka Come Sunday)
Il Come Running

Here He Comes

Heaven

The Red House

Speed of Life

Sweet Thing

Summer Dress

Groove #1 (Instrumental Studio Ou...

| Followed The River South To What
Either Way

Stephanie Says

Lisa Says

Ohm

Fela Kuti - Original Suffer Head Pa...

CLER ACHEL

Almost Blue

21 songs, 1.5 hours, 277.8 MB

Time
0:33
3:24
3:33
4:29
7:58
3:51
5:39
4:01
3:14
2:47
4:26
5:12
5:45
7:37
3:04
2:49
2:53
6:48
9:49
4:28

2:51

Album

Downtown Castles Can Never Blo...

Savoy Recordings

The Complete Legendary Rocklan...

Overlooked Playlist
Black, Brown And Beige [Live]
Another Green World
Before And After Science
Fear of Music

The Catherine Wheel
Low

Astral Weeks

Primrose Green

Blues For Allah

Tip of the Sphere

Sky Blue Sky

VU

VU

Fade

AMAN IMAN

Imperial Bedroom [Disc 1]
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Artist

Ben LaMar Gay

Lester Young

Charlie Parker

June Tyson

Duke Ellington & His Orchestra Fe...
Brian Eno

Brian Eno

Talking Heads

David Byrne, Brian Eno
David Bowie

Van Morrison

Ryley Walker

Grateful Dead

Cass McCombs

Wilco

The Velvet Underground
The Velvet Underground
Yo La Tengo

TINARIWEN

Elvis Costello & The Attractions



