8-27-2019

21 songs, 1.5 hours, 277.8 MB

Name	Time Album Artis	st
1 Vitus Labrusca	0:33 Downtown Castles Can Never Blo Ben	LaMar Gay
2 Blue Lester	3:24 Savoy Recordings Lest	er Young
3 East Of The Sun	3:33 The Complete Legendary Rocklan Char	rlie Parker
4 Sometimes I'm Happy (WM 1:27)	4:29 Overlooked Playlist June	e Tyson
5 Part IV (Aka Come Sunday)	7:58 Black, Brown And Beige [Live] Duke	e Ellington & His Orchestra Fe
6 I'll Come Running	3:51 Another Green World Brian	n Eno
7 Here He Comes	5:39 Before And After Science Brian	n Eno
8 Heaven	4:01 Fear of Music Talki	ing Heads
9 The Red House	3:14 The Catherine Wheel Davi	id Byrne, Brian Eno
10 Speed of Life	2:47 Low Davi	id Bowie
11 Sweet Thing	4:26 Astral Weeks Van	Morrison
12 Summer Dress	5:12 Primrose Green Ryle	y Walker
13 Groove #1 (Instrumental Studio Ou	5:45 Blues For Allah Grat	eful Dead
14 I Followed The River South To What	7:37 Tip of the Sphere Case	s McCombs
15 Either Way	3:04 Sky Blue Sky Wilco	0
16 Stephanie Says	2:49 VU The	Velvet Underground
17 Lisa Says	2:53 VU The	Velvet Underground
18 Ohm	6:48 Fade Yo L	a Tengo
19 Fela Kuti - Original Suffer Head Pa	9:49	
20 CLER ACHEL	4:28 AMAN IMAN TINA	ARIWEN
21 Almost Blue	2:51 Imperial Bedroom [Disc 1] Elvis	Costello & The Attractions